
This is to inform all the students that the Department of Economics of the college 
is organising a workshop on "Self Learning for Competitive Exams with mobile 
apps" on 26h August 2019 in the college campus. 

All the interested students are requested to kindly attend the same. 

Date: 19th August, 2019 

Class 

F.Y.B.Com. A 

|F.Y.B.Com. B 

S.Y.B.Com. A 

F.Y.B.Com. B 

T.Y.B.Com. A 

T.Y.B.Com. B 

Fourth Year 

NOTICE 

(2019-2020) 
(STUDENTS) 

B.A.B.Ed. A 

Sign 

COmimerCe Educatio 

Class 

F.Y.B.A, B.Ed. A 

F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B 

S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A 

S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B 

T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A 

T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B 

Fourth Year 

B.A.B.Ed. 

Ml 

Principal 

Sign 



Course Name 

Department Name 
Nature of the Activity 
Name of the Activity 

Activity In-Charge 
Activity Venue 
Event Date 

sscLEica ergheerg) 

Contg 

Slale PSt Cseres 
GC 

LAW/CLAT ELOm 

Report 

Vii: wwwstudyigcom 

O1142204 

bychology 
Geogaphy 
Fhictoghy 

Ptäeipar 

Socolbgy 
folical Scence 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

B.Com. 

ECONOMICS 

Self-learning for Competitive Exams with Mobile Apps Name of 
TRAINING PROGRAM 

SHAMAL DESSAI 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 

26-08-2019 

General Studies 
INDIAN ECONOMY 

Competition 
SucceSo 
IAS 

PAS 

Myself guided the students of F.Y.B.Com (A & B) class about the importance of subject Economics 
pertaining to various Banking Exams and the IAS Exam, through lecture and made the students search 
and Install Study-related Mobile Apps like Bankers Adda 24 x7, RS Aggarwal reasoning, verbal & 
non- verbal reasoning, IBPS in the class to encourage students to make the best use Mobile technology in their preparation for bright careers. They were also made aware of the Magazines available in our College library like Pratiyogita Darpan, Competition Success Review, and Competition Refresher to update their General Knowledge on 26th August 2019. 

Submission Date: 27-08-2019 

commerce Educaticn 

npuler& 
Activity In-charge 



Self-learning for Competitive Exams with Mobile Apps & library on 26th August 2019 

Sr. No. 

1 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Roll. No. 
C19-101 

C19-102 

C19-103 

C19-104 

C19-10S 

C19-106 

C19-107 

C19-108 

C19-111 

C19-112 

C19-113 
C19-114 

C19-115 

C19-116 

C19-117 

C19-118 

C19-119 

C19-120 

C19-121 

C19-122 

C19-123 

C19-124 
C19-125 

C19-126 

C19-127 

C19-128 

C19-129 

C19-130 

C19-131 

C19-134 

C19-135 

C19-136 

C19-137 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari 

Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 

C19-138 

FYBCOM (A & B) 

Aaseef Nawaj Allabaksh Julai 
Asma Allabaksh Julai 

Chetan Rajendra Sawant 
Deeptesh Damodar Bandodkar 

Esmail Abdul Karim Tamboli 

Gayatri Devendra Vaingankar 
Gayatri Mahesh Kamat 
Gayatri Santosh Jha 
Nadia Rajasab Nadaf 

Naveen Narayan Hiroji 
Pooja Pandurang Sutar 
Pranjali Dinesh Narvekar 
Prerana Pramod Tuyenkar 
Puja Akhilesh Sharma 
Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar 

Rucha Raju Gaonkar 
Saieel Vishant Vernekar 

Saish Sudeshrao Chatim Haldankar 

Dalisha Krishna Shetye 
Shivani Rameshwer Satelkar 

Shreeya Chandrashekhar Sawant 

Shreyash Sudhir Sawant 
Sohil Ahmed Alur 

Srejal Nitin Parab 
Suryakant Ramakant Vengurlekar 
Tanvi Datta Shirodkar 

Vishnu Meena 

Ajay Ramkrishna Shetye 
Ajit Pradeep Shetgaonkar 
Chetan Vidhyadhar Gaude 

Deepashri Gajanan Naik 
Divya Dilip Gaonkar 

Dravika Bhiku Naik 

Fiza Babubhai Shelat 

COminerco Educat 

Signature 
dslals 

A 

Sau 

Pasnla, 
Senta 

Caul 

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai 

Asst.Prof. in Economics 



Sr. No. 

Self-learning for Competitive Exams with Mobile Apps & library on 26h August 2019 

35 

36 

37 

38 

3g 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

Roll. No. 

C19-140 
C19-141 

C19-142 

C19-143 

C19-145 

C19-146 

C19-147 

C19-148 

C19-149 

C19-152 
C19-153 

C19-154 

C19-156 

C19-157 
C19-160 

C19-161 
C19-201 

C19-202 

C19-205 
C19-206 

C19-207 

C19-209 

C19-210 
C19-21 1 

C19-212 

Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 

C19-215 

C19-216 
C19-235 

C19-236 
C19-239 

C19-252 

C19-253 
C19-254 

C19-260 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari 

C19-261I 
C19-262 

FYBCOM (A & B) 
Heena Anwar Shaikh 

Laxmi Deepak Bandekar 
Mitesh Milind Shirodkar 

Muskan lsmail Shaikh 

Niraj Narendra Bane 
Pooja Ashok Kumar Saini 
Pradnya Pradip Shetve 
Priya Shankar Gawander 
Roopram Sohanlal Choudhary 
Shreya Shridhar Madival 
Sohil Ramesh Parab 

Sumedha Madhukar Nagvekar 
Suresh Khemaram Suthar 
Sweta Sunil Panjikar 
Gauresh Tilu Shirodkar 

Tanvi Rupo Kankonkar 
Ankita Vijay Sharma 
Beevon Victor D'souza 

Gunja Kumari 
Krupa Anil Naik 
Priti Bapu Chawan 

Raj Suhas Morajkar 
Rashmi Babli Kalangutkar 

Ria Laxman Shahapurkar 
Riya Umesh Pednekar 
Shambhavi Jagdish Dabholkar 

Shivam Sanyog Chodankar 
Sameer Suresh Pednekar 
Sarthak Ramdas Parab 

Vinaykumar Hareram Kushwaha 
Naik Sujay Prashant 
Nazarana Bashir Shaikh 

Nikhil Bhaskar Bhandari 
Vollen Fernandes 
Pooja Hanumant Badiger 
Santosh Shivaji Lamani 

Educat 
ompuler g 

Signature 

pehaman 

Realanl 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 1 

 

 

 

‘Workshop on Self Learning for Competitive Exam with Mobile 

Apps’ held on 26/08/2019 
 

  

 

 

                      

 

 

 

 


