NOTICE (2019-2020) (STUDENTS)

This is to inform all the students that the Department of Economics of the college is organising a workshop on "Self Learning for Competitive Exams with mobile apps" on 26th August 2019 in the college campus.

All the interested students are requested to kindly attend the same.

Date: 19th August, 2019

Computer Ladicated Computer Annual Computer An

Principal

Class	Sign	Class	Sign
F.Y.B.Com. A		F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A	
F.Y.B.Com. B		F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B	
S.Y.B.Com. A		S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A	
F.Y.B.Com. B		S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B	
T.Y.B.Com. A		T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A	
T.Y.B.Com. B		T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B	
Fourth Year		Fourth Year	
B.A.B.Ed. A		B.A.B.Ed.	

ACTIVITY REPORT

Submission Date: 27-08-2019

Course Name : B.Com.

Department Name : ECONOMICS

Nature of the Activity : Self-learning for Competitive Exams with Mobile Apps Name of

Name of the Activity : TRAINING PROGRAM

Activity In-Charge : SHAMAL DESSAI
Activity Venue : COLLEGE CAMPUS

Event Date : 26-08-2019



Report

Myself guided the students of F.Y.B.Com (A & B) class about the importance of subject Economics pertaining to various Banking Exams and the IAS Exam, through lecture and made the students search and Install Study-related Mobile Apps like Bankers Adda 24 x7, RS Aggarwal reasoning, verbal & non-verbal reasoning, IBPS in the class to encourage students to make the best use Mobile technology in their preparation for bright careers. They were also made aware of the Magazines available in our College library like Pratiyogita Darpan, Competition Success Review, and Competition Refresher to update their General Knowledge on 26th August 2019.

Activity In-charge

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020

Self-learning for Competitive Exams with Mobile Apps & library on 26th August 2019

Sr. No. Roll. No. FYBCOM (A & B)		Signature	
Sr. No.		Aaseef Nawaj Allabaksh Julai	Assal
1	C19-101	Asma Allabaksh Julai	Allen
2	C19-102	Chetan Rajendra Sawant	Sasar
3	C19-103	Deeptesh Damodar Bandodkar	Mandada
4	C19-104	Esmail Abdul Karim Tamboli	-15/anto!
5	C19-105	Gayatri Devendra Vaingankar	Covarjana,
6	C19-106	Gayatri Devendra vaniganian	Stand
7	C19-107	Gayatri Mahesh Kamat	· Cother
8	C19-108	Gayatri Santosh Jha	Mado
9	C19-111	Nadia Rajasab Nadaf	Herry
10	C19-112	Naveen Narayan Hiroji	Psular
11	C19-113	Pooja Pandurang Sutar	Marieka
12	C19-114	Pranjali Dinesh Narvekar	Plujerka
13	C19-115	Prerana Pramod Tuyenkar	Paraine
14	C19-116	Puja Akhilesh Sharma	Phiolla
15	C19-117	Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar	Phone,
16	C19-118	Rucha Raju Gaonkar	Gremika
17	C19-119	Saieel Vishant Vernekar	Shatim
18	C19-120	Saish Sudeshrao Chatim Haldankar	Dehetye
19	C19-121	Dalisha Krishna Shetye	solul
20	C19-122	Shivani Rameshwer Satelkar	Sawar
21	C19-123	Shreeya Chandrashekhar Sawant	Ram
22	C19-124	Shreyash Sudhir Sawant	Salut
23	C19-125	Sohil Ahmed Alur	2Ahr
24	C19-126	Srejal Nitin Parab	Rreinich
25	C19-127	Suryakant Ramakant Vengurlekar	The decision
26	C19-128	Tanvi Datta Shirodkar	100
27	C19-129	Vishnu Meena	Altu
28	C19-130	Ajay Ramkrishna Shetye	Ast Hank
29	C19-131	Ajit Pradeep Shetgaonkar	- Bred
	C19-134	Chetan Vidhyadhar Gaude	Cando
30	C19-135	Deepashri Gajanan Naik	Daonte
31	C19-136	Divya Dilip Gaonkar	
32	C19-137	Dravika Bhiku Naik	Daik
33		Fiza Babubhai Shelat	Shift
34	C19-138	Fiza Babubhai Shelat	

Commerce, Editorial Scotland

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai Asst.Prof. in Economics

001

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 Self-learning for Competitive Exams with Mobile Apps & library on 26th August 2019

Sr. No.	Roll. No.	FYBCOM (A & B)	Signature
35	C19-140	Heena Anwar Shaikh	
36	C19-141	Laxmi Deepak Bandekar	Toland user
37	C19-142	Mitesh Milind Shirodkar	
38	C19-143	Muskan Ismail Shaikh	Me
39	C19-145	Niraj Narendra Bane	Bare
40	C19-146	Pooja Ashok Kumar Saini	Kuman
41	C19-147	Pradnya Pradip Shetve	R
42	C19-148	Priya Shankar Gawander	Delid
43	C19-149	Roopram Sohanlal Choudhary	Feriga
44	C19-152	Shreya Shridhar Madival	
45	C19-153	Sohil Ramesh Parab	Source
46	C19-154	Sumedha Madhukar Nagvekar	Marretan
47	C19-156	Suresh Khemaram Suthar	- Sila
48	C19-157	Sweta Sunil Panjikar	Zewi
49	C19-160	Gauresh Tilu Shirodkar	Bli
50	C19-161	Tanvi Rupo Kankonkar	Firalka.
51	C19-201	Ankita Vijay Sharma	12
52	C19-202	Beevon Victor D'souza	Asharema
53	C19-205	Gunja Kumari	Beauer
54	C19-206	Krupa Anil Naik	the state of the s
55	C19-207	Priti Bapu Chawan	Pchawan
56	C19-209	Raj Suhas Morajkar	Záv
57	C19-210	Rashmi Babli Kalangutkar	Profile
58	C19-211	Ria Laxman Shahapurkar	Kral
59	C19-212	Riya Umesh Pednekar	Redonald
60	C19-215	Shambhavi Jagdish Dabholkar	20 210 06
61	C19-216	Shivam Sanyog Chodankar	3 ashar
62	C19-235	Sameer Suresh Pednekar	Redula
63	C19-236	Sarthak Ramdas Parab	***************************************
64	C19-239	Vinaykumar Hareram Kushwaha	Burans
65	C19-252	Naik Sujay Prashant	
66	C19-253	Nazarana Bashir Shaikh	Hario Oc
67	C19-254	Nikhil Bhaskar Bhandari	PART AND AND
68	C19-260	Vollen Fernandes	11
69	C19-261	Pooja Hanumant Badiger	Ph 1:
70	C19-262	Santosh Shivaji Lamani	- Day



'Workshop on Self Learning for Competitive Exam with Mobile Apps' held on 26/08/2019

